
Corporate/Headquarters
7135 E. Camelback Road, Ste. 360
Scottsdale, AZ 85251
Phone: 602-778-2800

Company Leaders

bward@allresco.comBruce Ward Chairman/CEO
jhiemenz@allresco.comJay Hiemenz President & COO

jgilson@alliancemultifamily.comJeff Gilson Partner
rkindorf@allresco.comRuss Kindorf Senior Managing Director (Investments)

Crystalin Rains Regional VP Operations - Southern California
bweston@allresco.comBob Weston CFO
dlodwick@allresco.comDavid Lodwick Regional CFO

tstima@allresco.comTaylor Stima VP of Accounting
bSeetwood@allresco.comBrandon Fleetwood Regional CFO (South Texas)

scolvin@allresco.comSherida Colvin SVP of Associate Engagement/In-House Counsel
kgreen@allresco.comKevin Green Director of HR and Assistant Counsel

John Viscichini SVP Construction Management
Cliff Hallock Construction Director
Anastacia Rabago Project Manager

jaddison@allresco.comJohn Addison Project Manager
dluke@allresco.comDavid Luke Project Manager

jgarshick@allresco.comJon Garshick Development Director (Southwest)

Region/Division: Atlanta SE Region

1720 Peachtree Street NW Suite 150

Atlanta, GA 30309

Phone: 404-923-8111 Fax: 0

toglesby@allresco.comTodd Oglesby Managing Director

cjordan@allresco.comChristie Jordan Regional CFO - East Coast

wedy@allresco.comWayne Edy VP of Construction

asteele@allresco.comAustin Steele Preconstruction Director

choback@allresco.comChris Hoback Project Manager

thandza@allresco.comTroy Handza Project Manager

kbucklew@allresco.comKim Bucklew Managing Director

eproctor@allresco.comEllen Proctor Development Manager

kmanley@allresco.comKelly Manley Director Of Development

nrandall@allresco.comNoah Randall Managing Director

mgrill@allresco.comMike Grill Development Manager

nolaya@allresco.comNick Olaya Director Asset Management
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Region/Division: Austin Region

1111 W 6th Street, Ste. 320

Austin, TX 78703

Phone: 713-599-0280 Fax: 0

Brandon Easterling Managing Director

rholland@allresco.comRobert Holland Project Manager

Scott Johnson Superintendent

Xavier Garcia Development Manager

jdiltz@allresco.comJeff Diltz Development Director

Region/Division: Boston Region

184 High Street Suite 502

Boston, MA 02110

Phone: 617-356-1000 Fax: 0

mboujoulian@allresco.comMichael Boujoulian Managing Director (New England)

Region/Division: Charlotte Division

200 Providence Road Suite 250

Charlotte, NC 28207

Phone: 704-941-0972 Fax: 0

dsantos@allresco.comDonald Santos Managing Director

scaldwell@allresco.comSeth Caldwell Project Manager

rdavis@allresco.comRusty Davis Project Manager

hbuck@allresco.comHunter Buck VP Of Construction - Carolinas

mhelms@allresco.comMyles Helms Project Manager

cplatt@allresco.comChad Platt Development Manager

Matt Murphy Development Manager

Region/Division: Denver Region

5050 S. Syracuse Street, Ste. 750

Denver, CO 80237

Phone: 303-865-5430 Fax: 0

Alisa Prigge Sales Manager

mcallahan@allresco.comMichael Callahan SVP of Construction

tthomsen@allresco.comThomas Thomsen Project Manager

nunzicker@allresco.comNoah Unzicker Project Manager

afarley@allresco.comAndrew Farley Development Director

aclay@allresco.comAndy Clay Development Partner - Mountain Region
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Region/Division: Houston/South Texas Region

820 Gessner Rd., Ste. 1000

Houston, TX 77024

Phone: 713-599-0280 Fax: 0

cbahrami@allresco.comCyrus Bahrami Managing Director

baustin@allresco.comBrian Austin Sr. Managing Director

Madelyn Markowitz Sales Manager

prippel@allresco.comPatty Rippel Project Accountant

jrippel@allresco.comJohn T. Rippel Chief Investment OfRcer

jbengel@allresco.comJeanie Bengel Director of Design and Creative Services

jthomas@allresco.comJason Thomas Project Superintendent

jmortensen@allresco.comJohn Mortensen Superintendent

worellana@allresco.comWill Orellana Asst. Project Manager

Ernesto Gomez Service Supervisor

jdevine@allresco.comJ.D. Devine Project Manager

pzuma@allresco.comPaul Zuma Construction

noSaherty@allresco.comNathan O'Flaherty Senior Project Manager

jchapman@allresco.comJohn Chapman Project Manager

dgrimes@allresco.comDavid Grimes Superintendent

tbrittain@allresco.comTrey Brittain Superintendent

bwatson@allresco.comBrian Watson VP of Construction (South Texas)

mbramlett@allresco.comMark Bramlett Development Director (Houston)

pmartin@allresco.comPauline Martin OfRce Mange/Asst. Project Manger

bbuchanan@allresco.comBlair Buchanan Executive Assistant

Shawn Estrada IT

kberry@allresco.comKelcie Berry Asset Manager (South Texas)

Region/Division: Mid-Atlantic Region

4301 50th Street NW, Ste. 300

Washington, DC 20016

Phone: 202-625-9090 Fax: 0

Tom Saldana Business Manager

Region/Division: Nashville Division

2 Vantage Way, Ste. 130

Nashville, TN 37228

Phone: 404-923-8111 Fax: 0

jdrinkard@allresco.comJames Drinkard Construction Manager

acraig@allresco.comAndy Craig Project Manager
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Region/Division: North Texas Region

4925 Greenville Ave., Ste. 1270

Dallas, TX 75206

Phone: 214-443-4430

cjackson@allresco.comChad Jackson Managing Director (N. TX)

baustin@allresco.comBrian Austin Senior Managing Director (West)

ewilds@allresco.comEd Wilds VP of Construction

dfurgerson@allresco.comDrew Furgerson Project Manager

ddierkes@allresco.comDavid Dierkes Development Director

smorgan@allresco.comSean Morgan Development Director

klewis@allresco.comKristen Lewis Cost Accountant

mrodriguez@allresco.comMarisa Rodriguez Cost Accountant

dgomez@allresco.comDebbie Gomez Project Coordinator

lkent@allresco.comLaura Kent Construction Coordinator

Region/Division: Northern California Region

1850 Mt. Diablo, Ste. 605

Walnut Creek, CA 94596

Phone: 619-889-7560 Fax: 0

dmccadden@allresco.comDan McCadden Regional Managing Director PaciRc NW

bleon@allresco.comBrett Leon Managing Director

Nicole Simons Sales Manager

dloper@allresco.comDan Loper Project Manager

rbrawley@allresco.comRick Brawley Project Manager

Region/Division: Orlando Region

200 South Orange Ave., Suite 1575

Orlando, FL 32801

Phone: 407-755-4272 Fax: 0

Sean Flanagan Managing Director

banderson@allresco.comBobby Anderson Managing Director

aobando@allresco.comAlfonso Obando Development Manager

Region/Division: Raleigh Region

410 N. Boylan Ave.

Raleigh, NC 27603

Phone: 704-941-0972 Fax: 0

ahowe@allresco.comAndrew Howe Development Director

jdonaldseon@allresco.comJustin Donaldson Development Director

Region/Division: Salt Lake City/Mountain Region

3300 N Triumph Blvd., Ste. 233

Lehi, UT 84043

Phone: 303-865-5430 Fax: 0

Eduardo Ramos Sales Manager

daltman@allresco.comDave Altman Sales Manager

Nataley Horton Wilkes Purchasing Manager
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Region/Division: San Diego Division

1 American Plaza, 600 W Broadway Ste. 2630

San Diego, CA 92101

Phone: 949-706-8460 Fax: 0

dboyles@allresco.comDale Boyles Managing Director of Senior Housing

Charleesa Harper Leasing Manager

bmontgomery@allresco.comBrett Montgomery Development Manager

Randy Deinema Director of Facilities

Region/Division: Seattle/PaciRc NW Region

1900 N. Northlake Way Suite 237

Seattle, WA 98103

Phone: 206-330-0620 Fax: 0

jjolicoeur@allresco.comJeremiah Jolicoeur Managing Director - PaciRc NW

Billie LaBelle Operations Manager SW

jpatton@allresco.comJeff Patton President Construction

dhunter@allresco.comDean Hunter Project Executive

John Dickinson Superintendent

dfrivold@allresco.comDawn Frivold Project Coordinator

epeterson@allresco.comEric Peterson VP of Construction (PaciRc Northwest)

jgerde@allresco.comJeff Gerde Construction Superintendent

jrodgers@allresco.comJoey Rodgers Development Manager

Megan Little-Mier Senior Business Manager

Region/Division: South Florida Region

1800 North Military Trail, Ste. 250

Boca Raton, FL 33431

Phone: 561-756-8980-ext. 201 Fax: 0

mging@allresco.comMichael Ging Managing Director (Florida)

rmhall@allresco.comRobert Hall Managing Director South Florida

bfrancis@allresco.comBruce Francis VP Construction

kaskew@allresco.comKen Askew Superintendent

sarcher@allresco.comScott Archer Project Manager

Joyce Rinck Regional Manager South Florida

Region/Division: Southern California Region

2462 Dupont Drive

Irvine, CA 92612

Phone: 949-706-8460 Fax: 0

mvakili@allresco.comMarco Vakili Managing Director Senior Housing

jbronk@allresco.comJonas Bronk Managing Director

mwilborn@allresco.comMichael Wilborn Division Manager

Ian Mendelson Sales Manager

rkimmins@allresco.comRachael Kimmins Controller

jdominguez@allresco.comJoseph Dominguez President Construction

Ryan Collins Construction Manager
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Region/Division: Southwest Division

7154 E. Stetson Drive, Ste. 310

Scottsdale, AZ 85251

Phone: 602-778-2800 Fax: 0

iswiergol@allresco.comIan Swiergol Managing Director Southwest

tlewis@allresco.comTom Lewis Managing Director Southwest

Melissa Goldwood Controller

awix@allresco.comAaron Wix Corporate Controller

kburger@allresco.comKim Weisenburger VP Construction

Luis Ayala Superintendent

Robert M Hutt Mng. Director Devt. South & West

Jim Hansen Director of Facilities

Pete Parham Regional Maintenance Supervisor

cdewey@allresco.comChad Dewey Portfolio Reporting Manager
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